CRADDY @ ;‘.\ Z :z:NSImN PTY.LTD.

L@ 7,1 mm

N H-TV/T CLIP
{ A
& i — Syg——
\
h =
o A 0 Weight
Part # /Description iy = kg
corrosion PROTECTION - ([ER)

6TA4 2-3 11 100 | 0.022
6TA24 3-8 11 100 | 0.028
6TA58 8-14 11 100 | 0.030
6TA912 14-20 11 100 | 0.031
6TI4 2-3 3/8i 100 | 0.022
6TI24 3-8 3/8i 100 | 0.028
6TI58 8-14 3/8i 100 | 0.030
6TI912 14-20 | 3/8i 100 | 0.031
M6TI4 2-3 M6 100 | 0.022
M6TI24 3-8 M6 100 | 0.028
M6TI58 8-14 M6 100 | 0.030
M6TI912 14-20 M6 100 | 0.031
MS8TI4 2-3 M8 100 | 0.022
M8TI24 3-8 M8 100 | 0.028
MS8TI5S8 8-14 M8 100 | 0.030
M8TI912 14-20 M8 100 | 0.031
M10TI4 2-3 M10 100 | 0.022
M10TI24 3-8 M10 100 | 0.028
M10TI58 8-14 M10 100 | 0.030
M10TI912 14-20 | M10 100 | 0.030

S A 0
Part #/Description . £
CORROSION PROTECTION - (]}
2H4 2-3 N/A 100 0.008
4H24 3-8 N/A 100 | 0.012
4H58 8-14 | N/A 100 | 0.014
4H912 14-20 [ N/A 100 | 0.016
H-ST CLIP
T
|
169
A
H (-
T
1
i A ] Weight
Part #/Description i ot kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n
2H4-ST3 2-3 N/A 100 | 0.017
4H24-ST3 3-8 N/A | 100 | 0.023
4H58-ST3 8-14 N/A 100 | 0.025
4H912-ST3 14-20 N/A 100 | 0.027
! _
> ‘ L |
A o _r2
S
- 9." -
. A 0 Weight
Part #/Description i et kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n
2H4CT 2-3 N/A | 100 | 0.014
4H24CT 3-8 N/A 100 | 0.020
4H58CT 8-14 N/A 100 | 0.022
4H912CT 14-20 N/A 100 | 0.025

yi

i
I A

e ::-J I LY
GUVKWEMAN PTY LTD

ERICO



CRADDY @ ;\ E :z:NSWN PTY LTD.

Part #/Description A

- Weight

Part #/Description A 0

mm mm kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - () CORROSION PROTECTION - ()
812M4SM 2-3 | 18-30 | 100 | 0.024 M24s 3-8 M6 100 | 0.028
812M24SM 3-8 | 18-30 | 100 | 0.029 M58S 8-14 | M6 | 100 | 0.032
812M58SM 8-14 | 18-30 | 100 | 0.031 M912S 14-20 | M6 | 100 | 0.038
812M912SM 14-20 | 18-30 | 100 | 0.032
16M4SM 2-3 | 30-35 | 100 | 0.025
16M24SM 3-8 | 30-35 | 100 | 0.031
16M58SM 8-14 | 30-35 | 100 | 0.033 EM-M CLIP
16M912SM 14-20 | 30-35 [ 100 | 0.035
LA
20M4SM 2-3 | 3542 | 100 | 0.028 :
20M24SM 3-8 | 3542 | 100 | 0.036
20M58SM 8-14 | 3542 | 100 | 0.037 o
20M912SM 14-20 | 35-42 | 100 | 0.039
24M4SM 2-3 | 42-50 | 100 | 0.033 S Weidht
24M24SM 3-8 | 42-50 | 100 | 0.038 Part#/Description m,:n n?m kgg
24M58SM 8-14 | 42-50 [ 100 | 0.040 CORROSION PROTECTION - ()
24M912SM 14-20 | 42-50 | 100 | 0.041 812M24 3-8 | 18-30 | 100 | 0.038
812M58 8-14 | 1830 | 100 | 0.042
32MaSM >3 | 5060 | 100 | 0.035 812M912 14-20 | 18-30 | 100 | 0.048
32M24SM 3-8 | 50-60 | 100 | 0.040
32M58SM 8-14 | 50-60 | 100 | 0.043 16M24 3-8 |[30-35) 100 | 0.038
32M912SM 14-20 | 50-60 | 100 | 0.040 16MS8 8-14 | 30-35 | 100 | 0.042
16M912 14-20 | 30-35 | 100 | 0.050
20M24 3-8 | 3542 | 100 | 0.045
20M58 8-14 | 35-42 | 100 | 0.048
20M912 14-20 | 35-42 | 100 | 0.055
24M24 3-8 | 42-50 | 100 | 0.046
24M58 8-14 | 42-50 | 100 | 0.051
24M912 14-20 | 42-50 | 100 | 0.056
Part #/Description :m mﬂm Wiigqhi 32M24 3-8 | 50-60 | 100 | 0.051
32M58 8-14 | 50-60 | 100 | 0.056
CORROSION PROTECTION - (]} 32M912 14-20 | 50-60 | 100 | 0.061
M24 38 | N/A | 100 | 0.026
M58 8-14 | N/A | 100 | 0.030
M912 14-20 | N/A | 100 | 0.036




CRADDY zé ;‘.\ z :z:NSMAN PTY.LTD.

SCA/SCB-CLIP

CB .

S
!‘r Ve

2

-

-
|
{

EBC-CLIP

SCA
- A 0 Weight

Part # Destription Sl e kgh .

corrosion PROTECTION - (i) Part #/Description 5

187510 245C67 1-4 | 6-7 [1000.004]  oposion proTECTION - ()

187710 24SC78 1-4 | 7-8 | 100 | 0.004

187530 245C89 14 | 89 [100]0004] | BC |</=16] 10.5/M6 [100]0.023 |

187750 245C910 1-4 | 9-10 | 100 | 0.004

187550 245C1011 1-4 | 10-11 | 100 | 0.004

187570 245C1214 1-4 |12-14|100 | 0.005 EBC-MSM CLIP

187590 245C1518 1-4 | 15-18] 100 | 0.005

187610 245C1924 1-4 |19-24|100 [ 0.006

187630 245C2530 1-4 |25-30| 100 | 0.007

187500 475C67 4-7 | 6-7 | 100 | 0.004

187720 475C78 4-7 | 7-8 | 100 | 0.004

187520 47SC89 4-7 | 8-9 |[100 [ 0.004 Part #/Description m“m mnm

187760 475C910 4-7 | 9-10 | 100 | 0.004

187540 475C1011 47 | 1011|100 | 0.005| CORROSION proTECTION - ()

187560 47s5C1214 4-7 |12-14] 100 | 0.005 BC812MSM </=16 | 18-30 | 100 |0.039

187580 475C1518 4-7 | 15-18[ 100 | 0.006 BC16MSM </=16 | 30-35| 100 |0.042

187600 475C1924 4-7 |19-24[ 100 | 0.007 BC20MSM </=16 | 35-42| 100 |0.044

187620 47SC2530 4-7 | 25-30[ 100 | 0.008 BC24MSM </=16 |42-50 | 100 |0.048

BC32MSM </=16 | 50-60 | 100 | 0.050

187640 8125C67 812 | 6-7 | 100 | 0.005

187730 812SC78 812 | 7-8 | 100 [ 0.005

187650 8125C89 812 | 8-9 | 100 | 0.005

187770 8125C910 | 8-12 | 9-10 | 100 | 0.005

187660 | 812SC1011 | 8-12 | 10-11 | 100 | 0.005

187670 | 812SC1214 | 8-12 | 12-14| 100 | 0.006

187680 | 812SC1518 | 8-12 | 15-18| 100 | 0.006

187690 | 812SC1924 | 8-12 | 19-24 | 100 | 0.007

187700 | 812SC2530 | 8-12 | 25-30 | 100 | 0.009

Part #

Description

CORROSION PROTECTION - n

160510 SCA 13-20| 2-4 | 100 0.017
188080 SCB312 3-12 | 2-4 | 100 0.027
188090 SCB1220 12-20 | 2-4 | 100 0.028

ERICO

Part #/Descripfion 0 Weight
mm kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n

BC812M </=16 | 18-30 100 | 0.039
BC1i6M </=16 | 30-35 100 | 0.042
BC20M </=16 35-42 100 | 0.044
BC24M </=16 | 42-50 100 | 0.048
BC32M </=16 | 50-60 | 100 | 0.050




SRR GV :§7NSMAN PTY.LTD.

- A 0 = | Weight
Part #/Descripfion it m B kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n
BC8P </=16| 18-22 100 | 0.036
BC12P </=16| 22-30 100 | 0.038
BC16P </=16| 30-35 100 | 0.041

EBC-PSM CLIP

C-CLAMPS HDG
3 Nm
®.
C 14 mm
Part #/Description m"m mﬂm ;‘-—”"j ‘Hiighl

CORROSION PROTECTION - B

C20-3 </=20|M6X25| 100 | 0.098
C30-3 20-30 (M8X30( 50 | 0.140
C45-3 30-45 |[M8X30| 50 | 0.200

SM/SPP HDG

o

%,

'E_
Part # Description A 0 =5 Weight
mm  mm kg
o CORROSION PROTECTION - B
Part #/Description

mm 336160 SM6 M6 N/A | 100 | 0.032
CORROSION PROTECTION - n 336170 SMS8 M8 N/A 100 | 0.036
BCBPSM </=16]18-22| 100 | 0.036 :g:i‘l’g :::: :’: :gg g'gg:

BC12PSM </=16|22-30| 100 | 0.038 / .

BC16PSM </=16]|30-35| 100 0.041
3 Nm
CR CLIPS Z/P 2,
cfl 14 mm
@
I"—M mm
- A 1] == Weight
T Part #/Description m m kg
e A 0 =80 Weight  corrosion PROTECTION -
Part #/Description et et Iy [ 1]

corrosion PROTECTION - (KT CR17-1 16-20 | N/A | 100 | 0.017
CR21-1 204-25 [ N/A | 100 | 0.020
C17-1 </=17|M6 X 25| 100 | 0.080 CR28-1 26.9-31.8 | N/A | 100 | 0.024
C25-1 </=25|M6X25| 100 | 0.089 CR37-1 33.7-38 N/A 100 0.036
CR42-1 40-445 | N/A | 100 | 0.046
CR48-1 47-51 | N/A | 100 | 0.056




CRDDY: EE ;‘.\ Z :z:NSIVlAlN PTY.LTD.

CR CLIPS - HDG

Part # Description A 0 Weight
mm  mm kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n B
336040 | HB2-3(HDG) |<=24| N/A | 50 | 0.325
HB2 HB2 (ZP) |<=24| N/A | 50 | 0.300

0 B Weight
Part #/Description = il kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - B
CR17-3 16-20 | N/A | 200 [ 0.017
CR21-3 20.4-25 | N/A | 100 | 0.020
CR28-3 26.9-31.8 | N/A | 50 [ 0.024
CR37-3 33.7-38 | N/A | 50 [0.036
CR42-3 40-445 | N/A | 50 [ o0.046
CR48-3 47-51 | N/A| 50 | 0.056
CR60-3 59.2-63.5 | N/A [ 25 [ 0.068
- TKN CLAMPS Z/P
h e o [ F
9 | %
Sl A
Part # Description s

CORROSION PROTECTION - n

. .. BTFSYSTEM

Part # Description

CORROSION PROTECTION - n

160820 BTF24 3-8 | 1500 | 10 | 1.58
160830 BTF58 8-14 | 1500 | 10 | 1.59
160840 BTF912 14-20 | 1500 | 10 | 1.61

389500 TKN8 18 9 100 | 0.088
389510 TKN10 20 11 |100|0.150
389520 TKN12 26 13 | 80 |0.170

Part #/Description

CORROSION PROTECTION - n

VF14
el A 0 i

Part #/Description o0 S Wilggﬁf

CORROSION PROTECTION - ([}
VAFT N/A N/A 1 0.418
VF14 1.5-6 | N/A 100 | 0.020
VF146T 1.5-6 11 100 | 0.040
VF146TI1 1.5-6 3/8i 100 0.030
VF14M6TI 1.5-6 M6 100 | 0.030
VF14MS8TI 1.5-6 M8 100 | 0.040
VF14M10TI 1.5-6 | M10 | 100 | 0.044

3100037EG 32 11 100 | 0.17
310MO0037EG 32 M10 100 | 0.17
310MO0050EG 32 M12 50 0.30

ERICO




il GV :§7NS_MAN PTY.LTD.

e

N Pw2cup

I _) nl
]l y "
o A 0 =5 Weight
T on —— g
Part #/Desription m“m i Desdiyt mm  mm kg
CORROSION PROTECTION -
CORROSION PROTECTION - ([} &
| 175590 | PW2 [ [ | 100 | 0.02 |
122 <=28| N/A| 100 | 0.01
123 <=28| N/A| 100 | o.01
/ - \‘,.-""-
e PW2-Ti CLIP
D
Part # Destription mAm mnm ':_ wi;gh
CORROSION PROTECTION - n
st A 0 =2 Weight
Part #/Description | w B kg’ 175600 PW2M6TI M6 ] 100]0.035
175610 PW2MSTI M8 | 100 | 0.035
CORROSION PROTECTION - () 175620 | PW2M10TI M10 | 100 | 0.035
1224MA <=2.8 4 100 | 0.022 175630 PW26T 11 | 100 | 0.035
1225MA <=2.8 5 100 | 0.022
&
A
122-Ti CLIPS P
E] ’
@,

|

i A 0 == Weight
Part #/Description Ceel e i‘gg

Weight CORROSION PROTECTION - ([{E])

A
Pt Desyiion mm kg | APC | 1.5-4 | N/A | 100 | 0.009 |
CORROSION PROTECTION - n

1226T <=2.8] 11 100 | 0.024 ’ APC-CT CLIP
1226T1 <=2.8| 3/8i | 100 | 0.025

122M6TI <=28| M6 | 100 | 0.025

122M8TI <=28| M8 | 100 | 0.030 3

122M10TI <=2.8 | M10 | 100 | 0.024

Weight
kg

Part #/Description

corrosION PROTECTION - ([E])
| APCCT | 1.5-4 [N/A 100 |0.025 |




CADDY" {@ :§NSIVIAN PTY.LTD.

PHSW CLAMP

L? mm c

max l'
aMm
Part #/Descipin A 0 FES A o JET Wegn
mm mm | g Part #/Description m e = ky
CORROSION PROTECTION -
& CORROSION PROTECTION - ()
D1M8 <=4 9 100 | 0.105 ] ° '
D1M10 <=4 11 100 [ 0.105 PHSW1iOM | M6 100 [0.142 |
D1M12 <=4 13 100 | 0.105
&j
> A 8 | =2 Weight - A 0
_—
Part #/Description o m B ks Part #/Description < =
CORROSION PROTECTION - n CORROSION PROTECTION - n
E28 <=4 | M8 [ 100 [ 0.053 CMP10 N/A | M10 | 100 | 0.043
E210 <=4 | M10 | 100 [ o0.053 CMP12 N/A | M12 | 100 [ 0.044
E212 <=4 | M12 | 100 | 0.063
E23/8 <=4 | 3/8i | 100 | o0.060

UPC CLAMP

o108 _1

VMP PLATE

{ |
I- j

H::‘_-=T__1:E’?-h? S

P A (/) == | Weight
e 7= Weight et/ Dasgtion mn mm Q| kg
Part # Description = .

' 9 corrosion PROTECTION - ()
CORROSION PROTECTION - (i) VMP10 N/A | M1o | 100 | 0043
[ 386800 | UPC [ M10| 50 [ 0.28 | VMP12 N/A | M12 | 100 [ 0.070

ERICO




CADDY: @ ;\ Z :z:NSIVIAN PTY LTD.

" A 0 o A 0 24 Weight
Part #/Description e e Part # Description i | e g—"‘* kg
corRosion proTecTIoN - () [MSP20 METAL STUD PUNCH [32 [ 1318 ]
HW6 M6 100 | 0.022
HW8 M8 100 | 0.020
HW10 Mi0 | 100 |0.018 4G16M CLIPS
HW3/8 3/8i 100 | 0.018

S
c
Part # Description il
|55 mm CORROSION PROTECTION - ([}
- =
=S | 176710 4G16M16 C/W 6WN 1.5x24-26 M6x16 100 ] 0.02 |

e A 0 =i Weight
Part # Description - i kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n

¢ 4G16H CLIPS

160320 M6GTD12-17 M6 [100] 0.026
160330 M8GTD12-17 M8 |100/( 0.026

160340 M10GTD12-17 M10 | 100 0.027

160350 M6GTD17-22 M6 |100] 0.026

160360 M8GTD17-22 M8 |100/( 0.026

160370 M10GTD17-22 M10 |100 | 0.027 Part #/Description A 0
160380 10GTD12-17 11 [100] 0.025 mn mm
160390 10GTD17-22 11 100/ 0.026 CORROSION PROTECTION - n

| 4G16H [ 1.5 [ 24-26 100 | 0.011 |

ESGP GROMMET

4234 CLIPS

Part # Description A o
mm mm A 0
Part #/Description
[ ESGP | ANTIRATTLE GROMMET [ 34[100] 0.004 | mm mm
corrosioN PROTECTION - ([ ¢
4234 M4-M8 | 6.5 100 | 0.01
6234 M8-M12 | 6.5 100 | 0.01




cCARDOoY’ @ ;‘: Z :g;NS_AflAN PTY.LTD.

@
e JF“
ATA | fl ATs
Part #/Description A 0 A Weight
mm mm Part # Destription i kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n
CORROSION PROTECTION - B
ATA41 Mé 100 [ 0.026 AB 3 x 20 ANGLE 7 7 [100]0.017
ATS-41 M6 | 100 | 0.026 AB77 3x25ANGLE | 7 7 | 100[0.040
AB97 3 x 25 ANGLE 7 9 |100]0.038
AB711 3 x 25 ANGLE 7 11 |100]0.036
AB1111 | 3x25ANGLE | 11 | 11 |100]0.032
ZWA200 | 6X40ANGLE | 14 | 14 |100|o0.146
@2
K CLIPS
@1 i v OFFSET BRACKETS
9
5-
| .:')'.-I
W A 0 Weight [l o=
Part #/Description = = kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n
Part # Description A0
K8 14-18 | 4-6.5 | 100 | 0.013 mm . mm
K12 19-25 | 4-6.5 | 100 | 0.015 |  CORROSION PROTECTION - ()
K16 25-32 | 4-6.5 | 100 | 0016 | [Ao 3x200FFSET 7 | 7 [100] 0.02 ]
K20 34-44 | 4-6.5 | 100 | 0.020
Part # Descripfion A
mm
CORROSION PROTECTION - n
Part #/Description A 0 M6TI M6 | 100 [ 0.012
L L M8TI M8 | 100 | 0.012
CORROSION PROTECTION - n M10TT M1i0o | 100 [o.012
6T 11 100 | 0.012
[172960 6z3acts ms-M12| [ 100 [ 0.041 | =TI 3757 [ 100 (o012

ERICO




cCARDOoY’ @ ;\ Z :g;NS_ﬂfIAN PTY.LTD.

= 2@
; A Weight
Part #/Descripfion = kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n

812M 18-30 100 | 0.014

16M 30-35 100 0.016

20M 35-42 100 0.020

24M 42-50 100 0.022

32M 50-60 00 0.025

P M ‘;‘ . \_ (%]
- ! z/ _|A
- A 0 Weight
Part #  Description pees - kg
corrosion ProTECTION - ()

CDO-B 7 [17-22] 100 [o0.028
CD1-B 7 19-25 100 0.032
CD2-B 7 25-33 100 | 0.040
CD3-B 7 36-43 100 | 0.055
CD4-B 7 40-47 50 0.067
CD5-B 7 50-60 50 0.080

- A 0 = Weight
Part #/Description . et o kg
corrOSION PROTECTION -  ([E})
M6TIB M6 100 | 0.033
MS8TIB M8 100 | 0.032
M10TIB M10 | 100 | 0.031
6TB 11 100 | 0.031
s =
23 A 0 Weight
Part #/Description Al £ kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n
M6TIO M6 100 | 0.033
MS8TIO M8 100 | 0.032
M10TIO M10 100 | 0.031
6TO 11 100 | 0.032
S
. A [/} Weight
Part # /Description fie e kg

CORROSION PROTECTION - B

air A
Part #/Description i

CORROSION PROTECTION - n

ERIC-8 3X25 9 100 | 0.08
ERIC-10 5X25 11 100 | 0.13
ERIC-12 6 X40 13 100 | 0.28

187340 | ISN M6 M6 50 ]0.013
187350 | ISN M8 M8 50 | 0.012
187360 | ISN M10 M12 50 0.011

10




A 0 [ = Weight
mm mm O kg
CORROSION PROTECTION - n

Part #/Description

| W-CUP-GAL |7 215X50 50 | 0.27 |

Part #

Description

CORROSION PROTECTION - n

Weight

&

9

et PCS1 CLIP

195800

CADDY SPEED LINKSL2/1 | 2mm X 1m

100

0.091

195805

CADDY SPEED LINKSL2/2 | 2mm X 2m

100

0.106

195810

CADDY SPEED LINKSL2/3 | 2mm X 3m

100

0.121

195815

CADDY SPEED LINK SL2/5 | 2mm X 5m

50

0.151

195820

CADDY SPEED LINK SL2/10 | 2mm X 10m

25

0.226

195825

CADDY SPEED LINKSL3/1 | 3mm X 1m

100

0.110

[-»Z 6,8 mm

Part #

CORROSION PROTECTION - u

8 -;3",‘ Weight

e A
Destription | kg

|170880 | pcsi |  2-4] 11-14 [100] 0.024 |

P——— e |

BR/GR/PTB

195830

CADDY SPEED LINKSL3/2 | 3mm X 2m

100

0.144

195835

CADDY SPEED LINKSL3/3 | 3mm X 3m

100

0.178

195840

CADDY SPEED LINK SL3/5 | 3mm X 5m

50

0.246

195845

CADDY SPEED LINK SL3/10 | 3mm X 10m

25

0.416

195851

CADDY SPEED LINK AIR DUCT CORNER

10

N/A

195852

CADDY SPEED LINK VENTILATION BRKT

100

195853

CADDY SPEED LINK WIRE CUTTERS

195854

EYEBOLT M6 X 30

100

195856

EYEBOLT M8 X 40

100

195859

CADDY SPEED LINK RUBBER TUBE

25mtr

195860

CADDY SPEED LINK CABLE CLIP 12-14mm

100

195861

CADDY SPEED LINK CABLE CLIP 16-18mm

100

195863

CADDY SPEED LINK LIGHTING CLIP 200

100

_E. ﬂ |'ﬁ |

' PTB

Lo\

A B =L Weight
mm mm It?

Part # Destription

CORROSION PROTECTION - n

172910 BR50 50 |100]| 0.034
172920 GR50 M6 50 |100| 0.102
172921 PTMB6 M6 100 | 0.080

ERICO




